
停留所/運行会社

Bus stop / Operating companies
鴨日 京成 日東 京成 京成 鴨日 日東/鴨日 日東 日東 京成 京成 京成 鴨日 京成 京成 鴨日 日東 鴨日 日東 京成 京成

亀田病院

Kameda Medical Center
発 4:53 5:18 5:43 6:18 6:48 7:33 7:58 8:33 9:38 10:38 11:54 12:33 13:23 14:18 15:04 15:18 15:48 16:43 17:43 19:14 20:18

鴨川シーワールド

Kamogawa Sea World
発 4:55 5:20 5:45 6:20 6:50 7:35 8:00 8:35 9:40 10:40 11:56 12:35 13:25 14:20 15:06 15:20 15:50 16:45 17:45 19:16 20:20

安房鴨川駅

Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
発 5:03 5:28 5:53 6:28 6:58 7:43 8:08 8:43 9:48 10:48 12:04 12:43 13:33 14:28 15:14 15:28 15:58 16:53 17:53 19:24 20:28

鴨川市役所入口

Kamogawa City office-entrance
発 5:04 5:29 5:54 6:29 6:59 7:44 8:09 8:44 9:49 10:49 12:05 12:44 13:34 14:29 15:15 15:29 15:59 16:54 17:54 19:25 20:29

福祉センター前

Fukushi Center-mae
発 5:07 5:32 5:57 6:32 7:02 7:47 8:12 8:47 9:52 10:52 12:08 12:47 13:37 14:32 15:18 15:32 16:02 16:57 17:57 19:28 20:32

君津ふるさと物産館

Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
発 5:19 5:44 6:09 6:44 7:14 7:59 8:24 8:59 10:04 11:04 12:20 12:59 13:49 14:44 15:30 15:44 16:14 17:09 18:09 19:40 20:44

笹

Sasa
発 5:24 5:49 6:14 6:49 7:19 8:04 ↓ 9:04 10:09 11:09 ↓ 13:04 13:54 14:49 ↓ 15:49 16:19 17:14 ↓ ↓ 20:49

松丘

Matsuoka
発 5:30 5:55 6:20 6:55 7:25 8:10 ↓ 9:10 10:15 11:15 ↓ 13:10 14:00 14:55 ↓ 15:55 16:25 17:20 ↓ ↓ 20:55

平山

Hirayama
発 5:34 5:59 6:24 6:59 7:29 8:14 ↓ 9:14 10:19 11:19 ↓ 13:14 14:04 14:59 ↓ 15:59 16:29 17:24 ↓ ↓ 20:59

久留里城三の丸跡

Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
発 5:37 6:02 6:27 7:02 7:32 8:17 ↓ 9:17 10:22 11:22 ↓ 13:17 14:07 15:02 ↓ 16:02 16:32 17:27 ↓ ↓ 21:02

久留里駅前

Kururi Sta.-mae
発 5:39 6:04 6:29 7:04 7:34 8:19 ↓ 9:19 10:24 11:24 ↓ 13:19 14:09 15:04 ↓ 16:04 16:34 17:29 ↓ ↓ 21:04

俵田

Tawarada
発 5:43 6:08 6:33 7:08 7:38 8:23 ↓ 9:23 10:28 11:28 ↓ 13:23 14:13 15:08 ↓ 16:08 16:38 17:33 ↓ ↓ 21:08

小櫃駅前

Obitsu Sta.-mae
発 5:46 6:11 6:36 7:11 7:41 8:26 ↓ 9:26 10:31 11:31 ↓ 13:26 14:16 15:11 ↓ 16:11 16:41 17:36 ↓ ↓ 21:11

富崎神社

Tomisaki jinja Shrine
発 5:52 6:17 6:42 7:17 7:47 8:32 ↓ 9:32 10:37 11:37 ↓ 13:32 14:22 15:17 ↓ 16:17 16:47 17:42 ↓ ↓ 21:17

かずさアーク

Kazusa Arc
発 6:05 6:30 6:55 7:30 8:00 8:45 ↓ 9:45 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:45 14:35 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:55 18:39 20:10 21:30

矢那川ダム

Yanagawa Dam
発 6:08 6:33 6:58 7:33 8:03 8:48 ↓ 9:48 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:48 14:38 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:58 18:42 20:13 21:33

暁星国際学園前

Gyosei International School-mae
発 6:09 6:34 6:59 7:34 8:04 8:49 ↓ 9:49 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:49 14:39 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:59 18:43 20:14 21:34

木更津総合高校前

Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
発 6:17 6:42 7:07 7:42 8:12 8:57 ↓ 9:57 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:57 14:47 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 18:07 18:51 20:22 21:42

木更津中郷

Kisarazu-Nakago
発 6:23 6:48 7:13 7:48 8:18 9:03 ↓ 10:03 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:03 14:53 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 18:13 18:57 20:28 21:48

袖ケ浦バスターミナル

Sodegaura Bus Terminal
発 6:28 6:53 7:18 7:53 8:23 9:08 ↓ 10:08 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:08 14:58 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 18:18 19:02 20:33 21:53

木更津金田バスターミナル

Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
発/着 6:38 7:03 7:28 8:03 8:33 9:18 ↓ 10:18 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:18 15:08 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:28 19:12 20:43 22:03

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

東京駅八重洲口前

Tokyo Sta.
着 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:53 9:23 10:03 9:52 11:03 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:58 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:13 19:57 21:28 22:48

浜松町バスターミナル

Hamamatsucho
着 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:13 9:43 10:23 ↓ 11:23 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:18 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:33 20:17 - -

東雲車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office
着 - ↓ - - - ↓ 10:12 - ↓ - - ↓ - - - - - - - - -

東京タワー

Tokyo Tower
着 - 8:23 - - - 10:38 - - 12:43 - - 15:43 - - - - - - - - -

■東京～鴨川線（平日）

　Tokyo - Kamogawa Line（Weekdays）

…4/16 ～ 当面の間運休

（Suspended for the time being）

京成：京成バス / Keisei Bus

日東：日東交通 / Nitto Kotsu　　鴨日：鴨川日東 / Kamogawa Nitto

亀田病院・安房鴨川駅・かずさアーク・袖ヶ浦バスターミナル・木更津金田バスターミナル　→　東京駅八重洲口前・浜松町バスターミナル

Kameda Medical Center, Awa-Kamogawa Sta, Kazusa Arc, Sodegaura Bus Terminal, Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal　→　Tokyo Sta, Hamamatsucho



■東京～鴨川線（平日）

　Tokyo - Kamogawa Line（Weekdays）

…4/16 ～ 当面の間運休

（Suspended for the time being）

京成：京成バス / Keisei Bus

日東：日東交通 / Nitto Kotsu　　鴨日：鴨川日東 / Kamogawa Nitto

停留所/運行会社

Bus stop / Operating companies
京成 京成 京成 鴨日 日東 京成 京成 日東/鴨日 鴨日 日東 日東 京成 京成 京成 鴨日 京成 京成 鴨日 日東 鴨日 日東

東京タワー

Tokyo Tower
発 - - - - - 10:15 - - 12:15 - 14:20 - - - - 17:55 - - - - -

東雲車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office
発 - - - - - ↓ - 12:05 ↓ - ↓ - - - - ↓ - - - - -

浜松町バスターミナル

Hamamatsucho
発 6:25 7:20 8:00 8:55 9:50 10:40 11:30 ↓ 12:40 13:50 14:45 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:40 18:20 19:00 19:40 20:15 20:55 21:55

東京駅八重洲口前

Tokyo Sta.
発 6:40 7:35 8:20 9:15 10:10 11:00 11:50 12:35 13:00 14:10 15:05 15:50 16:30 17:10 18:00 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:35 21:15 22:15

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

木更津金田バスターミナル

Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
発/着 7:20 8:15 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:40 12:30 ↓ 13:40 14:50 15:45 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:40 21:15 21:55 22:55

袖ケ浦バスターミナル

Sodegaura Bus Terminal
着 7:30 8:25 9:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 12:40 ↓ 13:50 15:00 15:55 16:40 17:20 18:02 18:50 19:30 20:10 20:50 21:25 22:05 23:05

木更津中郷

Kisarazu-Nakago
着 7:33 8:28 9:13 10:08 11:03 11:53 12:43 ↓ 13:53 15:03 15:58 16:43 17:23 18:05 18:53 19:33 20:13 20:53 21:28 22:08 23:08

木更津総合高校前

Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
着 7:38 8:33 9:18 10:13 11:08 11:58 12:48 ↓ 13:58 15:08 16:03 16:48 17:28 18:10 18:58 19:38 20:18 20:58 21:33 22:13 23:13

暁星国際学園前

Gyosei International School-mae
着 7:46 8:41 9:26 10:21 11:16 12:06 12:56 ↓ 14:06 15:16 16:11 16:56 17:36 18:18 19:06 19:46 20:26 21:06 21:41 22:21 23:21

矢那川ダム

Yanagawa Dam
着 7:47 8:42 9:27 10:22 11:17 12:07 12:57 ↓ 14:07 15:17 16:12 16:57 17:37 18:19 19:07 19:47 20:27 21:07 21:42 22:22 23:22

かずさアーク

Kazusa Arc
着 7:57 8:52 9:37 10:32 11:27 12:17 13:07 ↓ 14:12 15:22 16:17 17:02 17:42 18:24 19:12 19:52 20:32 21:12 21:47 22:27 23:27

富崎神社

Tomisaki jinja Shrine
着 ↓ 9:00 9:45 10:40 11:35 ↓ 13:15 ↓ 14:20 15:30 16:25 17:10 17:50 18:32 19:20 20:00 ↓ 21:20 21:55 22:35 23:35

小櫃駅前

Obitsu Sta.-mae
着 ↓ 9:06 9:51 10:46 11:41 ↓ 13:21 ↓ 14:26 15:36 16:31 17:16 17:56 18:38 19:26 20:06 ↓ 21:26 22:01 22:41 23:41

俵田

Tawarada
着 ↓ 9:09 9:54 10:49 11:44 ↓ 13:24 ↓ 14:29 15:39 16:34 17:19 17:59 18:41 19:29 20:09 ↓ 21:29 22:04 22:44 23:44

久留里駅前

Kururi Sta.-mae
着 ↓ 9:13 9:58 10:53 11:48 ↓ 13:28 ↓ 14:33 15:43 16:38 17:23 18:03 18:45 19:33 20:13 ↓ 21:33 22:08 22:48 23:48

久留里城三の丸跡

Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
着 ↓ 9:15 10:00 10:55 11:50 ↓ 13:30 ↓ 14:35 15:45 16:40 17:25 18:05 18:47 19:35 20:15 ↓ 21:35 22:10 22:50 23:50

平山

Hirayama
着 ↓ 9:18 10:03 10:58 11:53 ↓ 13:33 ↓ 14:38 15:48 16:43 17:28 18:08 18:50 19:38 20:18 ↓ 21:38 22:13 22:53 23:53

松丘

Matsuoka
着 ↓ 9:22 10:07 11:02 11:57 ↓ 13:37 ↓ 14:42 15:52 16:47 17:32 18:12 18:54 19:42 20:22 ↓ 21:42 22:17 22:57 23:57

笹

Sasa
着 ↓ 9:28 10:13 11:08 12:03 ↓ 13:43 ↓ 14:48 15:58 16:53 17:38 18:18 19:00 19:48 20:28 ↓ 21:48 22:23 23:03 0:03

君津ふるさと物産館

Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
着 8:27 9:33 10:18 11:13 12:08 12:47 13:48 13:58 14:53 16:03 16:58 17:43 18:23 19:05 19:53 20:33 21:02 21:53 22:28 23:08 0:08

福祉センター前

Fukushi Center-mae
着 8:45 9:51 10:36 11:31 12:26 13:05 14:06 14:16 15:11 16:21 17:16 18:01 18:41 19:23 20:11 20:51 21:20 22:11 22:46 23:26 0:26

鴨川市役所入口

Kamogawa City office-entrance
着 8:48 9:54 10:39 11:34 12:29 13:08 14:09 14:19 15:14 16:24 17:19 18:04 18:44 19:26 20:14 20:54 21:23 22:14 22:49 23:29 0:29

安房鴨川駅

Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
着 8:49 9:59 10:44 11:35 12:30 13:09 14:10 14:20 15:15 16:25 17:20 18:05 18:45 19:27 20:15 20:55 21:24 22:15 22:50 23:30 0:30

鴨川シーワールド

Kamogawa Sea World
着 8:53 10:03 10:48 11:39 12:34 13:13 14:14 14:24 15:19 16:29 17:24 18:09 18:49 19:31 20:19 20:59 21:28 22:19 22:54 23:34 0:34

亀田病院

Kameda Medical Center
着 8:54 10:04 10:49 11:40 12:35 13:14 14:15 14:25 15:20 16:30 17:25 18:10 18:50 19:32 20:20 21:00 21:29 22:20 22:55 23:35 0:35

浜松町バスターミナル・東京駅八重洲口前　→　木更津金田バスターミナル・袖ヶ浦バスターミナル・かずさアーク・安房鴨川駅・亀田病院

Hamamatsucho, Tokyo Sta　→　Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal, Sodegaura Bus Terminal, Kazusa Arc, Awa-Kamogawa Sta, Kameda Medical Center



停留所/運行会社

Bus stop / Operating companies
鴨日 京成 日東 京成 京成 鴨日 日東/鴨日 日東 日東 京成 京成 京成 鴨日 京成 京成 鴨日 日東 鴨日 日東 京成 京成

亀田病院

Kameda Medical Center
発 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:28 6:58 7:38 8:03 8:38 9:43 10:43 11:59 12:43 13:33 14:28 15:14 15:28 15:58 16:48 17:48 19:19 20:23

鴨川シーワールド

Kamogawa Sea World
発 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:30 7:00 7:40 8:05 8:40 9:45 10:45 12:01 12:45 13:35 14:30 15:16 15:30 16:00 16:50 17:50 19:21 20:25

安房鴨川駅

Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
発 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:38 7:08 7:48 8:13 8:48 9:53 10:53 12:09 12:53 13:43 14:38 15:24 15:38 16:08 16:58 17:58 19:29 20:33

鴨川市役所入口

Kamogawa City office-entrance
発 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:39 7:09 7:49 8:14 8:49 9:54 10:54 12:10 12:54 13:44 14:39 15:25 15:39 16:09 16:59 17:59 19:30 20:34

福祉センター前

Fukushi Center-mae
発 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:42 7:12 7:52 8:17 8:52 9:57 10:57 12:13 12:57 13:47 14:42 15:28 15:42 16:12 17:02 18:02 19:33 20:37

君津ふるさと物産館

Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
発 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:54 7:24 8:04 8:29 9:04 10:09 11:09 12:25 13:09 13:59 14:54 15:40 15:54 16:24 17:14 18:14 19:45 20:49

笹

Sasa
発 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:59 7:29 8:09 ↓ 9:09 10:14 11:14 ↓ 13:14 14:04 14:59 ↓ 15:59 16:29 17:19 ↓ ↓ 20:54

松丘

Matsuoka
発 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:05 7:35 8:15 ↓ 9:15 10:20 11:20 ↓ 13:20 14:10 15:05 ↓ 16:05 16:35 17:25 ↓ ↓ 21:00

平山

Hirayama
発 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:09 7:39 8:19 ↓ 9:19 10:24 11:24 ↓ 13:24 14:14 15:09 ↓ 16:09 16:39 17:29 ↓ ↓ 21:04

久留里城三の丸跡

Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
発 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:12 7:42 8:22 ↓ 9:22 10:27 11:27 ↓ 13:27 14:17 15:12 ↓ 16:12 16:42 17:32 ↓ ↓ 21:07

久留里駅前

Kururi Sta.-mae
発 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:14 7:44 8:24 ↓ 9:24 10:29 11:29 ↓ 13:29 14:19 15:14 ↓ 16:14 16:44 17:34 ↓ ↓ 21:09

俵田

Tawarada
発 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:18 7:48 8:28 ↓ 9:28 10:33 11:33 ↓ 13:33 14:23 15:18 ↓ 16:18 16:48 17:38 ↓ ↓ 21:13

小櫃駅前

Obitsu Sta.-mae
発 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:21 7:51 8:31 ↓ 9:31 10:36 11:36 ↓ 13:36 14:26 15:21 ↓ 16:21 16:51 17:41 ↓ ↓ 21:16

富崎神社

Tomisaki jinja Shrine
発 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:27 7:57 8:37 ↓ 9:37 10:42 11:42 ↓ 13:42 14:32 15:27 ↓ 16:27 16:57 17:47 ↓ ↓ 21:22

かずさアーク

Kazusa Arc
発 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:40 8:10 8:50 ↓ 9:50 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:45 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 18:00 18:44 20:15 21:35

矢那川ダム

Yanagawa Dam
発 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:43 8:13 8:53 ↓ 9:53 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:48 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 18:03 18:47 20:18 21:38

暁星国際学園前

Gyosei International School-mae
発 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:44 8:14 8:54 ↓ 9:54 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:49 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 18:04 18:48 20:19 21:39

木更津総合高校前

Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
発 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:52 8:22 9:02 ↓ 10:02 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:57 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 18:12 18:56 20:27 21:47

木更津中郷

Kisarazu-Nakago
発 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:58 8:28 9:08 ↓ 10:08 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:03 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 18:18 19:02 20:33 21:53

袖ケ浦バスターミナル

Sodegaura Bus Terminal
発 6:28 6:58 7:28 8:03 8:33 9:13 ↓ 10:13 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:08 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:23 19:07 20:38 21:58

木更津金田バスターミナル

Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
発/着 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:13 8:43 9:23 ↓ 10:23 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ 20:48 22:08

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

東京駅八重洲口前

Tokyo Sta.
着 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:53 9:23 10:03 9:52 11:03 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 15:58 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 19:13 19:57 21:28 22:48

浜松町バスターミナル

Hamamatsucho
着 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:13 9:43 10:23 ↓ 11:23 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:18 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:33 20:17 - -

東雲車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office
着 - ↓ - - - ↓ 10:12 - ↓ - - ↓ - - - - - - - - -

東京タワー

Tokyo Tower
着 - 8:23 - - - 10:38 - - 12:43 - - 15:43 - - - - - - - - -

■東京～鴨川線（土休日）

　Tokyo - Kamogawa Line（Saturday / Holiday）

…4/16 ～ 当面の間運休

（Suspended for the time being）

京成：京成バス / Keisei Bus

日東：日東交通 / Nitto Kotsu　　鴨日：鴨川日東 / Kamogawa Nitto

亀田病院・安房鴨川駅・かずさアーク・袖ヶ浦バスターミナル・木更津金田バスターミナル　→　東京駅八重洲口前・浜松町バスターミナル

Kameda Medical Center, Awa-Kamogawa Sta, Kazusa Arc, Sodegaura Bus Terminal, Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal　→　Tokyo Sta, Hamamatsucho



■東京～鴨川線（土休日）

　Tokyo - Kamogawa Line（Saturday / Holiday）

…4/16 ～ 当面の間運休

（Suspended for the time being）

京成：京成バス / Keisei Bus

日東：日東交通 / Nitto Kotsu　　鴨日：鴨川日東 / Kamogawa Nitto

停留所/運行会社

Bus stop / Operating companies
京成 京成 京成 鴨日 日東 京成 京成 日東/鴨日 鴨日 日東 日東 京成 京成 京成 鴨日 京成 京成 鴨日 日東 鴨日 日東

東京タワー

Tokyo Tower
発 - - - - - 10:15 - - 12:15 - 14:20 - - - - 17:55 - - - - -

東雲車庫

Shinonome Bus Service Office
発 - - - - - ↓ - 12:05 ↓ - ↓ - - - - ↓ - - - - -

浜松町バスターミナル

Hamamatsucho
発 6:25 7:20 8:00 8:55 9:50 10:40 11:30 ↓ 12:40 13:50 14:45 15:30 16:10 16:50 17:40 18:20 19:00 19:40 20:15 20:55 21:55

東京駅八重洲口前

Tokyo Sta.
発 6:40 7:35 8:20 9:15 10:10 11:00 11:50 12:35 13:00 14:10 15:05 15:50 16:30 17:10 18:00 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:35 21:15 22:15

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

木更津金田バスターミナル

Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal
発/着 7:20 8:15 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:40 12:30 ↓ 13:40 14:50 15:45 16:30 17:10 17:50 18:40 19:20 20:00 20:40 21:15 21:55 22:55

袖ケ浦バスターミナル

Sodegaura Bus Terminal
着 7:30 8:25 9:10 10:05 11:00 11:50 12:40 ↓ 13:50 15:00 15:55 16:40 17:20 18:02 18:50 19:30 20:10 20:50 21:25 22:05 23:05

木更津中郷

Kisarazu-Nakago
着 7:33 8:28 9:13 10:08 11:03 11:53 12:43 ↓ 13:53 15:03 15:58 16:43 17:23 18:05 18:53 19:33 20:13 20:53 21:28 22:08 23:08

木更津総合高校前

Kisarazu Sogo High School-mae
着 7:38 8:33 9:18 10:13 11:08 11:58 12:48 ↓ 13:58 15:08 16:03 16:48 17:28 18:10 18:58 19:38 20:18 20:58 21:33 22:13 23:13

暁星国際学園前

Gyosei International School-mae
着 7:46 8:41 9:26 10:21 11:16 12:06 12:56 ↓ 14:06 15:16 16:11 16:56 17:36 18:18 19:06 19:46 20:26 21:06 21:41 22:21 23:21

矢那川ダム

Yanagawa Dam
着 7:47 8:42 9:27 10:22 11:17 12:07 12:57 ↓ 14:07 15:17 16:12 16:57 17:37 18:19 19:07 19:47 20:27 21:07 21:42 22:22 23:22

かずさアーク

Kazusa Arc
着 7:57 8:52 9:37 10:32 11:27 12:17 13:07 ↓ 14:12 15:22 16:17 17:02 17:42 18:24 19:12 19:52 20:32 21:12 21:47 22:27 23:27

富崎神社

Tomisaki jinja Shrine
着 ↓ 9:00 9:45 10:40 11:35 ↓ 13:15 ↓ 14:20 15:30 16:25 17:10 17:50 18:32 19:20 20:00 ↓ 21:20 21:55 22:35 23:35

小櫃駅前

Obitsu Sta.-mae
着 ↓ 9:06 9:51 10:46 11:41 ↓ 13:21 ↓ 14:26 15:36 16:31 17:16 17:56 18:38 19:26 20:06 ↓ 21:26 22:01 22:41 23:41

俵田

Tawarada
着 ↓ 9:09 9:54 10:49 11:44 ↓ 13:24 ↓ 14:29 15:39 16:34 17:19 17:59 18:41 19:29 20:09 ↓ 21:29 22:04 22:44 23:44

久留里駅前

Kururi Sta.-mae
着 ↓ 9:13 9:58 10:53 11:48 ↓ 13:28 ↓ 14:33 15:43 16:38 17:23 18:03 18:45 19:33 20:13 ↓ 21:33 22:08 22:48 23:48

久留里城三の丸跡

Kururijo Sannomaru Memorial
着 ↓ 9:15 10:00 10:55 11:50 ↓ 13:30 ↓ 14:35 15:45 16:40 17:25 18:05 18:47 19:35 20:15 ↓ 21:35 22:10 22:50 23:50

平山

Hirayama
着 ↓ 9:18 10:03 10:58 11:53 ↓ 13:33 ↓ 14:38 15:48 16:43 17:28 18:08 18:50 19:38 20:18 ↓ 21:38 22:13 22:53 23:53

松丘

Matsuoka
着 ↓ 9:22 10:07 11:02 11:57 ↓ 13:37 ↓ 14:42 15:52 16:47 17:32 18:12 18:54 19:42 20:22 ↓ 21:42 22:17 22:57 23:57

笹

Sasa
着 ↓ 9:28 10:13 11:08 12:03 ↓ 13:43 ↓ 14:48 15:58 16:53 17:38 18:18 19:00 19:48 20:28 ↓ 21:48 22:23 23:03 0:03

君津ふるさと物産館

Kimitsu Furusato Bussankan
着 8:27 9:33 10:18 11:13 12:08 12:47 13:48 13:58 14:53 16:03 16:58 17:43 18:23 19:05 19:53 20:33 21:02 21:53 22:28 23:08 0:08

福祉センター前

Fukushi Center-mae
着 8:45 9:51 10:36 11:31 12:26 13:05 14:06 14:16 15:11 16:21 17:16 18:01 18:41 19:23 20:11 20:51 21:20 22:11 22:46 23:26 0:26

鴨川市役所入口

Kamogawa City office-entrance
着 8:48 9:54 10:39 11:34 12:29 13:08 14:09 14:19 15:14 16:24 17:19 18:04 18:44 19:26 20:14 20:54 21:23 22:14 22:49 23:29 0:29

安房鴨川駅

Awa-Kamogawa Sta.
着 8:49 9:59 10:44 11:35 12:30 13:09 14:10 14:20 15:15 16:25 17:20 18:05 18:45 19:27 20:15 20:55 21:24 22:15 22:50 23:30 0:30

鴨川シーワールド

Kamogawa Sea World
着 8:53 10:03 10:48 11:39 12:34 13:13 14:14 14:24 15:19 16:29 17:24 18:09 18:49 19:31 20:19 20:59 21:28 22:19 22:54 23:34 0:34

亀田病院

Kameda Medical Center
着 8:54 10:04 10:49 11:40 12:35 13:14 14:15 14:25 15:20 16:30 17:25 18:10 18:50 19:32 20:20 21:00 21:29 22:20 22:55 23:35 0:35

浜松町バスターミナル・東京駅八重洲口前　→　木更津金田バスターミナル・袖ヶ浦バスターミナル・かずさアーク・安房鴨川駅・亀田病院

Hamamatsucho, Tokyo Sta　→　Kisarazu Kaneda Bus Terminal, Sodegaura Bus Terminal, Kazusa Arc, Awa-Kamogawa Sta, Kameda Medical Center


